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Name of the Utiﬁlﬁy: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd.

Name of the Plant: Agartala Gas Turbine Power Project

Form No 1: Therrl_)fal

Sl No

Particulars

Unit

. Pre\/io,us
Year
2009-10

‘Current Year
(April'10 to
Sept'10)

Current Year
(Oct'10 to
Mar'11)

Ensuing Year
(2011-12)

1a

[ Actual/ Expected Availability

%

89.31@’:;

86%

88.00%

85.00%

1b

Actual/ ExpectedAuxilary
Energy Consum ptiOn

%

0.784%

0.762%

0.735%

0.779%

Annual Fixed Cost

Rs.in |

crofe

79.30

80.93

£9.95

2a

TActual/ Expected recovery of

incentive

Capacity Charge including |

Rs Cr

83.32

41.05

42.73

69.95

28

Actual/ Expecteafeceveryof
Return on Equity

Rs Cr

2034

15.46

15.38

30.84

2

| Actual/ Expected recovery of |

Jroentive .

Rs Cr

202 |

047

2:39

0.00

WU

['642.745

" 309.60

321.00

605.00

53

== Py

0.945

1.62

158

1.98

- Actual/ Expected recovery
Energy Charges

RsCr

60.73

T 50,16

63.13

119.79

5b

| Actual/ Expected Fuel Price
; considered

Rs /SCM

2.91

413

5.10

5.10

6a

Actual UI generation

MU

747

2.79

6b

Actual Ul rate

| Rs./ kwh

3.64

3.33 |

6¢C

Actual revenue from Ul

RsCr

2.72

0.93

~Actual Ul Paid unit

MU

0.03

0.15

7a

Actual Ul Paid rate

Rs./ kwh

0.54

0.05

7b

Actual revenue paid for Ul

Rs Cr

0.0002

0.0008




Name of the Utility: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd.

Name of the Plant: Kop?tl Hydro Electric Project

“ J‘ z

Form No 2: Hydro

e

Sl No Partlculars Umt Prewous Year qu’r’_ent Vear | Current Year ‘En,suing Year
- 2009-10 ! (April‘10 to Sept'10) (OCt'lO to (2011-12)
, Mar'il)
18 Ac:tuai/ Expected Avadabd‘;ty % 63.81% : 62.00% 69.00% 65.00%
" ib | Acwal ExpectedAuxdaryEz;ergy % | 0.78% 0.72% 0.73% 0.60%
Ccnmmption :
2 mmuai Fixed | [’ in 80.23 82.26 8442
s 1 G Moo 2 T
% RO | R4 16.18 1974 Mo
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Name of the Utility: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd.
Name of the Plant: Khandong Hydro Electric Project

Form No 2: Hydro

SiNo |

Particulars

Unit

PfeViodg‘
Year:
2009-10

Current Year

| (April'10 to

Sept’10)

Current Year
- {Oct'10 to
Mar'11)

Ensuing Year
(2011-12)

1a

Actual/ Expected Availability

%

1 63.44%

4é;€}0%

50.00%

55.00%

b

Acual/ ExpectedAuxilary Energy
Consumption

%

1.38%

10.'%%6}"0

2.22%

1.04%

Actual] Expected recovery of
Charge including

Rs Cr

13.08

487

11.88

e |

2845

2981

 Actual] Expecte
ﬁﬁtﬂﬂ }:’{m

-0.73

754

Actusal/ Expected recovery of
rceedie e

RsCr |
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Name of the Utility: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd.

Namie of the Plant: Kopili 11

Form No 2: Hydro

Sl No

Particulars

Unit

Previétjé
Yeat
2009-10

Current Year

(April'10 to
Sept'10)

Current Year
(Oct'10 to
Mar'il)

T—:n‘suing Year
(2011-12)

ia

Actual/ Expgctéd:Avaifééﬂity

%

63.44%

46.00%

61.00%

62.00%

ib

Actual] ExpectedAudiary
Energy Consumption

%

1.13%

0.74%

2.12%

1.02%

Annual Fixed Cost

Rs.in
- crore

12.78

1385

1231

'Za

RsCr

588

2.10

345

553

2b

Actual/ Expected recovery of| +

215

1.74

38

Actual revenue paid for Ul &

011
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” ; Name of the Utility: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd.
Name of the Plant: Ranganadi Hydro Electric Project

2

Form No 2: Hydro

SiNo| Particulars Unit | Previous Year Cuﬁent Year| Current Year Er;§uing Year
2009-10. | (Apl'10to |  (Oct'10to (2011-12)
- ot ] | Sent0) Mar'11)
la | Actual/ Expected Availabilty | % 94.65% 98.00% 92.00% 85.00%
ib | Acwual/ ExpectedAuxiiary | % | 0654% | 0415% |  1.185% 0.575%
“Energy Consumption S
3 Annual Fixed Cost Ren | 32087 31860 31610
crore N 7
2a | Actual/ Exped‘ﬂd recavery of | RsCr 179.26 92.08 80.34 158.05
| Capac:ty Charge including '
incentive
"2b | Actual/ Expected recovery of | RsCr 176,88 81.14 T 50.38 136.01
] Return on Equity
18.27 STE e 0.90 0.00
1019.1704 1495.000
896.8609 1 1315600
T1.224 1.20
[ 15809
[7a ] o Paidrate  |Rs/kwh
7b | Actual revenue paid for Ul | Rs Cr




Name of the Utility: North Eastern Electric Power Corporation Ltd.
Name of the Plant: Doyang Hydro Electric Project

.t~
g

Form No 2: Hydro

SI No Particulars o Unit | Previous | Current Year | Current Year | Ensuing Year
Year | (Apri'l0to *| (Oct'i0to (2011-12)
T L 2009-10 |  Sept'10) Mar'11) i
1a Actual/ Expected Availability % 62.24%| 75.00% 74.00% - 73.00%
1b Actuall ExpectedAuxilary % 1.798% 0;37'3% 2.260% 1.009%
__|Energy Consumption , 1 e e
2|Annual Fixed Cost Rs. in 61.43 64.50 67.72
crore ;
2a  |Actual/ Expected recovery of  |Rs Cr 26.19] 16.61 16.08 33.86
Capacity Charge including
incentive A i :
2b Actuall Expected reoovew of {RsCr -1‘9;88 -0.38| 633
Return on Equity =
2c Actuall Expected recovery of  |Rs Cr o 0.44 D 0
Incentive ; i :
3|/Aciuall Expected Scheduled  [MU | 172.3136] _ 180.9318) 50.0000]  225.0000)

Actual Ul Paid unit _

Actual Ul Paid rate

TRs./kwh|

7b

Actual revenue paid for Ul

: Rs Cr




